



O.S.A.No.243 of 2019

WEB COPY

THE HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE

AND

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J.

(Order of the court was made by the Hon'ble Chief Justice)

At the request of appellant, stand over to 19.11.2024.

(K.R.SHRIRAM., C.J.)

(SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY, J.)

18.11.2024

sasi